
                                                          
 

 

 
 

ADK Quad-County Decentralization Grant Program 
for Community Arts and Arts Education  

 
FREE informational seminars for art and cultural organizations and teaching artists 

throughout Clinton, Essex, Franklin, and Hamilton Counties.  
 

All applicants must attend an informational seminar to be eligible to apply. 
Registration is required. For more information or to register, please contact Grant 
Coordinator, Chelsea Provost, at Chelsea@adirondackarts.org or (518) 352-7715. 

 
 

Wednesday, July 17   5:00 p.m.  Saranac Lake Library  
Wednesday, July 24   11:30 a.m.   Au Sable Forks Free Library   
Wednesday, July 24   3:00 p.m.  Elizabethtown Social Center  
Wednesday, July 31    3:00 p.m.   Plattsburgh Library  
Tuesday, August 6   4:00 p.m.  Goff Nelson Library, Tupper Lake  
Wednesday, August 7   10:00 a.m.   Town of Inlet Meeting Room 
Thursday, August 8   11:00 a.m.  Lake Placid Public Library  
Wednesday, August 14  1:00 p.m.   Ticonderoga Historical Society 
Thursday, August 15   10:00 a.m.   Lake Pleasant Library  
Saturday, August 24   10:00 a.m.  Plattsburgh Library  
Thursday, August 29   4:00 p.m.  Downtown Artist Cellar, Malone 
Friday, August 30   4:00 p.m.  Arts Center, Blue Mountain Lake  
 
 
 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: Monday, September 16, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. 
 

Please visit our website at, www.adirondackarts.org, for more information about the 
Decentralization program and to learn how to apply.  

 
 

Decentralization grants are made possible through the New York State Council on the Arts with the support of Governor 
Andrew M. Cuomo and the New York State Legislature and administered by the Adirondack Lakes Center for the Arts.  


